
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
727
221
99
8

64
15

246
114
100
81

131
364
379
126
66
43

595
334
73
10
29

161
189
278
931
148
177
237
315
102
34

321
880
54

820
505

677
331
297
38

Name
Boris Maillard
Sulivan Jaulin
Jorge Zaragoza
Cabal George
Dominique Thury
Stefan Ekerold
Vaclav Kovar
Davide von Zitzewitz
Stephan Büttner
Brian Hsu
Bernhard Ekerold
Dietger Damiaens
Jaap Corneth
Moritz Schittenhelm
Tim Koch
Niklas Raths
Cedric Grobben
Mathias Gryning
Peter Irt
Calvin Vlaanderen
Henry Jacobi
Lars Reuther
Mika Kordbarlag
Thomas Vermijl
Marco Fleissig
Jonas Wolf
Franziskus Wünsche
Marco Hummel
Gianluca Ecca
Richard Sikyna
Toni Hoffmann
Felix Hoffmann
Martin Hansen
Kevin Winkle
Dennis Wiemann
Maciej Wieckowski

Arminas Jasikonis
Ondrej Brendl
Joey Rock
Axel Van de Sande

FNM
DMSB
DMSB
RFME
FRM
DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
FMB
KNMV
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
FMB
DMU
AMZS
KNMV
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
FMB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
SMF
DMSB
DMSB
DMU
DMSB
DMSB
PZM

LMSF
ACCR
DMSB
FMB

Nat/Hometown
FRA/ GIGNAC
FRA/ SAINT QUENTIN 
ESP/ Pless
ROU/ Brasov
GER/ Bad Schlema
GER/ Weiskirchen
CZE/ Protivin
GER/ Wangels
GER/ Schkölen
GER/ Pless
GER/ Weiskirchen
BEL/ Kortessem
NED/ Baarlo
GER/ Urbach
GER/ Wormstedt
GER/ Niederzier
BEL/ Opglabbeek
DEN/ Slagelse
SLO/ Ljubljana-Polje
NED/ Schmelz
GER/ Bad Sulza
GER/ Pleidelsheim
GER/ Schloß Holte-Stu
BEL/ Helchteren
GER/ Dietenheim
GER/ Bad Wurzach
GER/ Klüden
GER/ Radolfzell
GER/ Alpen
SVK/ Liesek
GER/ Wismar
GER/ Freinsheim
DEN/ 4623
GER/ Murrhardt
GER/ Bocholt - Suderw
POL/ Mtycz

LTU/ -
CZE/ Skutec
GER/ Schnelldorf
BEL/ Kermt

Trademark
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM0
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
HONDA
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
KTM
HONDA
KTM
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
YAMAHA

HONDA
KTM
KTM
KTM

Entrant / Team
MONSTER ENERGYKAWASA
MONSTER ENERGY KAWASA
ROCKSTAR Energy SUZUKI 
Kosak Racing Team
Monster Energy Kawasaki E
KTM KOSAK Racing
Moto Team EXCEL racing
BvZ Racing Team
Monster Energy Kawasaki T
ROCKSTAR Energy SUZUKI 
KTM KOSAK Racing
GPR PROMO MX Team by M

Alskom Race Factory/Mefo-S
BRC Johannes-Bikes Suzuki
Sturm Racing Team
Team Yamaha Motor Deutsc
Team Silentsport Suzuki
Vamo racing
KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsp
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
KTM Kosak Racing Team
GPR PROMO MX Team by M
Team Suzuki Reinecke
Team Suzuki Waldmann
Kaczmarek Motorsport
Team Suzuki Waldmann
Castrol Power1 Motoweb
MX Slovakia
Team BVZ Racing Team
KMP-Honda-Racing-Team

Winkle Racing
--

LR Cosmetic ADOS KTM rac
KTM Kosak Racing team
Stabilo Pro Grip MX Team

Laps
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
11

8
7
4
2

Total Tm
31:55.045
31:57.711
32:01.021
32:03.195
32:16.054
32:16.685
32:29.042
32:31.665
32:34.352
32:35.632
32:41.919
32:45.169
32:45.561
32:48.318
32:49.121
32:53.943
32:55.088
32:55.905
32:57.223
32:57.515
33:03.791
33:14.675
33:23.559
33:27.187
33:35.180
33:39.560
33:48.159
33:50.856
33:53.487
33:54.769
34:14.112
31:55.507
32:04.525
32:07.141
32:08.993
33:16.516

18:29.468
16:15.716
9:31.259
4:22.467

Diff

2.666
5.976
8.150

21.009
21.640
33.997
36.620
39.307
40.587
46.874
50.124
50.516
53.273
54.076
58.898

1:00.043
1:00.860
1:02.178
1:02.470
1:08.746
1:19.630
1:28.514
1:32.142
1:40.135
1:44.515
1:53.114
1:55.811
1:58.442
1:59.724
2:19.067

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

3 Laps

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
2:18.574
2:18.359
2:17.993
2:18.861
2:19.947
2:20.081
2:20.665
2:20.449
2:21.265
2:21.075
2:22.196
2:21.349
2:20.262
2:20.627
2:21.723
2:21.915
2:21.281
2:21.939
2:22.228
2:21.148
2:21.734
2:20.769
2:22.966
2:24.188
2:21.841
2:24.019
2:24.288
2:24.597
2:25.435
2:25.966
2:26.178
2:26.816
2:27.569
2:26.445
2:25.846
2:24.237

2:20.928
2:22.778
2:26.673
2:29.637

n Lap
5
4

12
4
5
3
3
6
5
3
4
5
5
2
6
4
5
7
7

12
13
5
4
8
9
8
8
6
8
8
4
6
8
4
6
5

7
4
2
2

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!
Started: 40           Classified: 36                Not classified: 4

Margin of Victory

2.666

Ø km/h

47,372

Best Lap Tm

2:17.993

km/h

46,959

Best Lap by

99 - Jorge Zaragoza

Printed: 22.09.2013 13:35:44
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Int. 53 DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen
Klasse 2 MX Youngster Cup

Race 1

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:01:08

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km

22.09.2013 13:00

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Alexander Brodbeck:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 37/13
posted at:              h


